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Color name Pantone TPX Pantone C RGB CMYK HEX
Apricot Brandy 17-1544 7607 198-93-82 16-69-98-73 C65D52

Bark 16-1707 7614 175-146-148 35-50-49-0 AF9294

Black 19-4004 426 42-43-45 0-0-0-100 2A2B2D

Bottle Green 19-5621 5477 67-84-75 66-24-43-66 43544B

Brown 19-0912 7554 78-64-59 37-53-68-81 4E403B

Burgundy 19-1617 504 100-49-62 29-82-44-73 64313E

Buttercup 13-0644 7404 244-221-64 0-8-86-0 F4DD40

Claret 19-2033 2049 134-44-77 19-90-36-47 862C4D

Dark Blue 19-4009 433 47-52-65 90-68-41-90 2F3441

Dark Green 18-6022 7732 55-134-97 89-0-96-30 378661

Dark Grey 17-3911 7653 127-124-129 8-21-0-40 7F7C81

Dubarry Pink 17-1644 2032 215-92-93 4-78-61-2 D75C5D

Eucalyptus 14-6408 7535 171-167-152 10-11-23-19 ABA798

Iced Coffee 14-1038 466 215-181-127 8-23-52-15 D7B57F

Indigo Blue 18-4026 2167 70-100-126 79-46-34-16 46647E

Lavender 15-3520 522 185-155-197 24-44-0-0 B99BC5

Light Green 15-0146 360 121-199-83 63-0-84-0 79C753

Light Grey 14-4804 413 185-188-182 9-5-12-14 B9BCB6

Light Petrol 17-5025 7717 0-133-131 96-0-47-19 8583

Lilac 19-3425 668 110-72-116 70-77-7-23 6E4874

Lime 13-0540 585 195-211-99 14-0-68-0 C3D363

Limeade 13-0645 584 211-217-95 21-0-89-0 D3D95F

Limpet Shell 15-5519 2401 69-181-170 73-4-45-0 45B5AA

Magenta 17-2034 7425 206-51-117 6-96-32-13 CE3375

Medal Bronze 17-1044 4645 151-111-76 11-46-64-30 976F4C

Melon 16-1442 1635 254-136-99 0-51-55-0 FE8863

Mid Blue 18-4252 3005 0-119-179 100-31-0-0 0077B3

Military Green 18-0312 404 110-110-92 20-25-30-59 6E6E5C

Mint 16-5825 2243 46-167-133 90-5-63-6 2EA785

Mystic Blue 11-4604 Aug 20 216-231-231 7-1-3-2 D8E7E7

Natural 12-0000 7527 228-215-197 3-4-14-8 E4D7C5

Orange Rust 18-1725 7640 143-73-95 0-79-24-41 8F495F

Peagreen 16-6240 2257 43-174-102 87-0-91-0 2BAE66

Peach Echo 16-1452 2026 241-107-70 0-68-76-0 F16B46

Petrol 19-4526 2181 27-83-102 89-42-29-50 1B5366

Pink 17-2230 7424 227-91-143 0-90-9-0 E35B8F

Purple 19-3622 7665 90-71-105 64-84-0-32 5A4769

Red 18-1660 1797 206-41-57 2-97-85-7 CE2939

Rouge Red 18-1755 198 226-70-102 0-82-37-0 E24666

Rosè 14-2808 203 232-181-206 0-37-2-0 E8B5CE

Rose Quartz 14-1418 488 251-189-175 0-31-26-0 FBBDAF

Royal 19-4056 7686 26-76-139 97-58-1-0 2760A7

Sky 14-4121 2169 147-180-215 52-13-5-0 93B4D7

Snowwhite 11-4001 n.a. 237-241-254 0-0-0-0 EDF1FE

Sunflower 13-0859 1235 255-195-0 0-31-98-0 FFC300

Tangerine 16-1359 164 250-122-53 0-59-80-0 FA7A35

Turquoise 15-5217 7472 85-180-176 54-0-27-0 55B4B0

Vanilla Custard 12-0715 7506 243-224-172 0-7-25-1 F3E0AC

Winter Wheat 14-1120 4685 226-196-166 2-15-23-5 E2C4A6

Yellow 14-0756 7405 247-208-0 0-11-97-2 F7D000
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Snowwhite 11-4001 n.a. 237-241-254 0-0-0-0 EDF1FE

Light Grey 14-4804 413 185-188-182 9-5-12-14 B9BCB6

Dark Grey 17-3911 7653 127-124-129 8-21-0-40 7F7C81

Black 19-4004 426 42-43-45 0-0-0-100 2A2B2D

Brown 19-0912 7554 78-64-59 37-53-68-81 4E403B

Medal Bronze 17-1044 4645 151-111-76 11-46-64-30 976F4C

Iced Coffee 14-1038 466 215-181-127 8-23-52-15 D7B57F

Winter Wheat 14-1120 4685 226-196-166 2-15-23-5 E2C4A6

Natural 12-0000 7527 228-215-197 3-4-14-8 E4D7C5

Rose Quartz 14-1418 488 251-189-175 0-31-26-0 FBBDAF

Melon 16-1442 1635 254-136-99 0-51-55-0 FE8863

Peach Echo 16-1452 2026 241-107-70 0-68-76-0 F16B46

Tangerine 16-1359 164 250-122-53 0-59-80-0 FA7A35

Apricot Brandy 17-1544 7607 198-93-82 16-69-98-73 C65D52

Dubarry Pink 17-1644 2032 215-92-93 4-78-61-2 D75C5D

Rouge Red 18-1755 198 226-70-102 0-82-37-0 E24666

Red 18-1660 1797 206-41-57 2-97-85-7 CE2939

Bark 16-1707 7614 175-146-148 35-50-49-0 AF9294

Claret 19-2033 2049 134-44-77 19-90-36-47 862C4D

Orange Rust 18-1725 7640 143-73-95 0-79-24-41 8F495F

Burgundy 19-1617 504 100-49-62 29-82-44-73 64313E

Magenta 17-2034 7425 206-51-117 6-96-32-13 CE3375

Pink 17-2230 7424 227-91-143 0-90-9-0 E35B8F

Rosè 14-2808 203 232-181-206 0-37-2-0 E8B5CE

Lavender 15-3520 522 185-155-197 24-44-0-0 B99BC5

Lilac 19-3425 668 110-72-116 70-77-7-23 6E4874

Purple 19-3622 7665 90-71-105 64-84-0-32 5A4769

Dark Blue 19-4009 433 47-52-65 90-68-41-90 2F3441

Royal 19-4056 7686 26-76-139 97-58-1-0 2760A7

Mid Blue 18-4252 3005 0-119-179 100-31-0-0 0077B3

Indigo Blue 18-4026 2167 70-100-126 79-46-34-16 46647E

Sky 14-4121 2169 147-180-215 52-13-5-0 93B4D7

Mystic Blue 11-4604 Aug 20 216-231-231 7-1-3-2 D8E7E7

Turquoise 15-5217 7472 85-180-176 54-0-27-0 55B4B0

Limpet Shell 15-5519 2401 69-181-170 73-4-45-0 45B5AA

Mint 16-5825 2243 46-167-133 90-5-63-6 2EA785

Light Petrol 17-5025 7717 0-133-131 96-0-47-19 8583

Petrol 19-4526 2181 27-83-102 89-42-29-50 1B5366

Military Green 18-0312 404 110-110-92 20-25-30-59 6E6E5C

Eucalyptus 14-6408 7535 171-167-152 10-11-23-19 ABA798

Bottle Green 19-5621 5477 67-84-75 66-24-43-66 43544B

Dark Green 18-6022 7732 55-134-97 89-0-96-30 378661

Peagreen 16-6240 2257 43-174-102 87-0-91-0 2BAE66

Light Green 15-0146 360 121-199-83 63-0-84-0 79C753

Lime 13-0540 585 195-211-99 14-0-68-0 C3D363

Limeade 13-0645 584 211-217-95 21-0-89-0 D3D95F

Vanilla Custard 12-0715 7506 243-224-172 0-7-25-1 F3E0AC

Buttercup 13-0644 7404 244-221-64 0-8-86-0 F4DD40

Sunflower 13-0859 1235 255-195-0 0-31-98-0 FFC300

Yellow 14-0756 7405 247-208-0 0-11-97-2 F7D000


